TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM658455

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT ENTITY CONVERSION NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Lennar Pacific Properties Management, Inc.		06/01/2021	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lennar Pacific Properties Management, LLC
Street Address:	700 N.W. 107th Avenue
City:	Miami
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33172
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6404955	LEN X

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4693171100

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 469-317-1060

ccampbell@slatesharwell.com Email:

Colbie Brazell **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: 1700 Pacific Avenue, Suite 3800

Address Line 2: Slates Harwell LLP Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Colbie Brazell
SIGNATURE:	/Colbie Brazell/
DATE SIGNED:	07/07/2021

Total Attachments: 2

source=Certificate of Conversion#page1.tif source=Certificate of Conversion#page2.tif

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 007348 FRAME: 0595

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 03:18 PM 06/01/2021
FILED 03:18 PM 06/01/2021
SR 20212300863 - File Number 3594840

-4586-B018-EFD66AE8A2E1

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT

 The jurisdiction where the Cor 	rporation first formed is Delaware
2.) The jurisdiction immediately p	orior to filing this Certificate is Delaware
3.) The date the corporation first i	formed is 11/22/2002
4.) The name of the Corporation in Lennar Pacific Properties N	immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Management, Inc
5.) The name of the Limited Liab Formation is Lennar Pacific	ility Company as set forth in the Certificate of Properties Management, LLC
	ndersigned have executed this Certificate on the, A.D.2021
	By: Mark Sustana Authorized Person
	Name: Mark Sustana
	Print or Type

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 03:18 PM 06/01/2021
FILED 03:18 PM 06/01/2021
SR 20212300863 - File Number 3594840

-4586-B018-EFD66AE8A2E1

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersigned authorized person, desiring to form a limited liability company pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware, hereby certifies as follows:

The name of the limited Lennar Pacific Properties Mar		
located at 3411 Silverside Road T	f the limited liability company in the Stat atnall Building #104	e of Delaware is (street),
in the City of Wilmington	Zip Code 19810	The
hability company may be served	d is Corporate Creations Network Inc.	
	By: Mark Sustana	
	Authorized Per	ion'
	Name: Mark Sustana	
	Print or Type	

TRADEMARK REEL: 007348 FRAME: 0597

RECORDED: 07/07/2021